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PORTFOLIO



RETAIL
CLIENT

Ferri SpA

Mete SpA

Semeraro Immobiliare Srl

Gran Mercato SpA Brunori & Associates

L'Arredo Spa

Coin

Semeraro Immobiliare Srl
Morellato Spa

Barberini Srl

Emporio Angiuoni

De Caro

H&M
H&M
H&M

H&M
H&M
H&M
Semeraro Immobiliare Srl
H&M
H&M
H&M
H&M
H&M
H&M
H&M
H&M

TYPE
Commercial Building

Store

Commercial Building

Supermarket
Store

Store
Shopping Mall
Store
Shopping Mall
Store

Store

Store
Store

Store

Store
Store
Store
Commercial Building
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store
Store

Store

INTERVENTION

Internal Layout - Exterior Communication

Internal Layout - Exterior Communication

Architectural Project

Internal Layout - Exterior Communication

Interior Layout
Architectural Project
Architectural Project
Concept
Architectural Project
Architectural Project

Architectural Project

Architectural Project
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM

Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project

Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM

LOCATION

Trezzano Sul Naviglio (Milan)

Calusco D'adda (Bergamo)

Mestre (Venezia)
Cagliari

Milan

Durazzo (Albania)
Giussano (Milan)

Lamezia Terme (Cosenza)

Milano San Babila
Naples - Vulcano

Rome - Via del Corso

Pordenone C.C. Emisfero F.Veneto
Trieste Corso italia
Napoli Marcianise
Verona C.C. Grande Mela
Carugate C.C. Carosello
Rome C.C. Euroma2
Verona C.C. Verona 1
Catania C.C. Catane'
Palermo Forum

Roma Cinecitta

Verona

Modena

YEAR

2001

2002
2003

2003
2003
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

mZ
4200

1520
23000

3975
4500
14400
4200
250
12.000
5.600
1.750

3850
1850
850

2100
3850
3500
5600
2100
2200
2600
2200
2400
600
2500
3200



RETAIL

CLIENT

Natixis - CD Holding

Natixis - CD Holding
Semeraro Immobiliare Srl
Etam

Graniglia & Partners

Graniglia & Partners
H&M
H&M
H&M

Animali Amici

MAS Real Estate Consulting Srl -

Immobiliare Rodafin

Semeraro Immobiliare Srl
H&M

H&M

H&M

H&M

H&M

H&M

Creative concpet Svezia
Rotaplast

National Invest Co

Galimberti

TYPE

Retail Concept

Retail Concept
Commercial Building
Store

Commercial - Residential

Commercial Building
Store
Store
Store

Store

Commercial - Residential

Commercial Building
Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Store

Commercial Complex
Store

Shopping Mall

Store

INTERVENTION

Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project
Architectural Project
Architectural Project - CM

Architectural Project

Architectural Project

Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM

Internal Layout - Exterior Communication

Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM

Preliminary Project

Internal Layout - Exterior Communication

Architectural Project - Procurement

Architectural Project

LOCATION

Roma Pomeazia

Corciano (Perugia)
Olgiate Olona (Varese)
Bologna

Corsico

Corsico

Biella C.C. Gli Orsi

Milan Corso Buenos Aires
NaplesToledo

Bergamo

Valmadrera (Lecco)

Vicenza

Orio Al Serio (Bergamo)
Catania Auchan
Cosenza Corso Italia
Reggio Calabria
Siracusa

Conegliano Veneto
Mantova

Valmadrera (Lecco)
Tripoli Libia

Olgiate Olona Varese

YEAR

2008

2008
2008
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008-2009
2008

mZ

13.500 (plot) 3900
(building)
14.500 (plot) 4500
(building)
6000
2500
9000
12.000 (plot) 6500
(building)
2500
3200
4500
450

38.500 (plot)
42.000 (building)

13.000 (plot)
14.600 (building)

3500
2200
3500
2650
2500
2600
2000
900

2500



OTHER

CLIENT

Agriver Srl

Agriver Srl

Tribeca

Comune di Gavirate
Bertuletti

Bonazzi Cristina

CDS Costruzioni
Centax
Tecnograph
Essence Space

Essence Space

MAS Real Estate Consulting Srl
MAS Real Estate Consulting Srl
Warner Brose - Brunori & Associates

MAS - Metro Italia

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

TYPE

Integrated complex -Residential, Hotels,

Retail, Entertainment

Integrated complex -Residential, Hotels,

Retail, Entertainment
Restaurant
Commercial Plan
Residential

Medical Practice

Offices

Fire & Health and Safety Plan
Fire & Health and Safety Plan
Beauty Salon

Beauty Salon

Shopping-Hotel
Shopping-Residential

Sample-Store

Commercial - Residential-Hotel-Spa
Theatre

Sorman

Wedding Hall

Kitchen

Campus

Al thuraya Hotel

Zawia Hotel-Residential

Innovative Flag

Zawia's Towers

INTERVENTION

Urban Planning

Urban Planning
Internal Layout
Plan Layout
Preliminary Project

Architectural Project

Architectural Project - Internal Communication

Certification
Certification
Architectural Project - CM
Architectural Project - CM

Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project

Concept plan

Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

LOCATION

Latisana (Venezia)

Latisana (Venezia)
Bergamo

Gavirate

Terno D'lsola (Bergamo)

Monza

Erbusco (Brescia)
Bergamo
Bergamo

Monza

Seregno

Barisciano (Aquila)
Brescia

Milano

Cinisello Balsamo (Milano)

Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya

YEAR

2005

2005
2006
2005
2007
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2003

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

mZ

1.302.000 (plot)
153.700(building

1.302.000 (plot)
153.700 (building

556
500
120

4.800

1.000

1.000
120

50
270.000 (plot)
60.000 (building)

84.500 (plot)
150

24.700



OTHER
CLIENT

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia
Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

Development Commitee Tripoli Libia

MAS Real Estate Consulting Srl

MAS Real Estate Consulting Srl
Graniglia Rino
Genestaro Cort

Immobil Sarda

Semeraro Immobiliare Srl

Semeraro Immobiliare Srl
Minitalia SpA

TYPE

Sirte's Fountain
Sirte's Fountain 01

Sirte's Fountain 02

Square and Fountain

Lake Fountain
Kitchens

Mauritania Alfatha Beach
Trade show - Villa Potenza
Offices

Residential

Residential

Estate Agency

Residential

Residential

Entertainment Park

INTERVENTION

Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project
Preliminary Project

Preliminary Project

Architectural Project - Procurement

Preliminary Project

Concept plan

LOCATION

Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya

Tripoli Libya

Tripoli Libya
Tripoli Libya

Noukchott-Mauritania
Macerata

Ancona

Taranto

Ambivere (Bergamo)
Milan

Sardegna

Romania

Capriate (Milano)

YEAR

2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009

2009

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2006

6000

230.000
56.780 (plot) 7.800
(building
100
1.100

250
9.870 (plot) 5.900
(building

11.300 (lotto)
153.700 (edificio)

200.000






